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THE RHUBARB
Kickin it

Miss-BB

Racin wid Rashee
BBC 138 HR
305r9wa3t
Peaches3
BBS-24
slobberknockers 7
DDBB4

PTS
749.10
729.50
723.00
720.80
703.85
699.15
698.85
670.55
654.75
635.70
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BEHIND

-19.60
-26.10
-28.30
-45.25
-49.95
-50.25
-78.55
-94.35
-113.40
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